08/04
09/04
10/04
11/04
12/04
15/04

CALENDARIO DE VERIFICACAO DA APRENDIZAGEM (1° Bimestre)

6° ANO
Inglés/Ciéncias
Historia
Matemética
Geografia
Portugués/Etica

Ensino Fundamental 11 - 2019

7° ANO 8° ANO
Inglés/Arte Ciéncias/Inglés
Histdria/Ciéncias Historia
Matematica Arte/Portugués
Geografia Geografia
Portugués/Etica Matematica/Etica

SIMULADO

9° ANO
Matematica
Inglés/Geografia
Arte/Ciéncias
Historia/Portugués
Etica/Biologia



